FFY 2025 Annual List of Obligated Transit Projects

Atlanta Regional Commission
Atlanta-region Transit Link Authority

Barrow County

Bartow County

Cherokee, County of

County of Cobb

County of Douglas

Coweta County

Dawson County

Fayette County

Forsyth County

Georgia, Hall County of

Gwinnett County Government

Henry, County of

Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority
Newton County

Paulding County

Rockdale County

Walton County

Atlanta-region Transit Link Authority

County of Cobb

Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority
Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority
Bartow County

Cherokee, County of

County of Cobb

County of Douglas

Forsyth County

Gwinnett County Government

Henry, County of

Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority
Xpress Regional Commuter Services

GA-2025-023-01

GA-2024-019-01

GA-2025-025-00

GA-2024-019-01

5307
5307
5307
5307
5307
5307
5307
5307
5307
5307
5307
5307
5307
5307
5307
5307
5307
5307
5307
5337 HIMB
5337 HIMB
5337 HIMB
5337 FG
5339
5339
5339
5339
5339
5339
5339
5339
5339
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241,077
5,664,258
36,296
203,274
1,260,824
6,840,759
838,283
360,742
29,586
417,956
1,239,408
7,257
7,645,013
1,164,867
66,678,059
327,291
577,238
360,494
96,755
2,843,366
1,524,466
1,662,102
79,267,104
145,816
750,230
96,892
146,721
825,773
137,842
3,912,988
648,300
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(146,721)
2,852,276
146,721

1,524,466
60,800,491
(22,648)

750,230

(146,721)

146,721
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241,077
5,517,537 Balance Sheet Transfer
36,296
203,274
1,260,824
3,988,483
838,283
360,742
29,586
417,956
1,386,129 Balance Sheet Transfer
7,257
7,645,013
1,164,867
66,678,059
327,291
577,238
360,494
96,755
2,843,366
1,662,102
18,466,613
22,648
145,816
96,892
- Balance Sheet Transfer
825,773
137,842
3,912,988
795,021 Balance Sheet Transfer




