

FFY 2025 Annual List of Obligated Transit Projects

Eligible Recipient	FAIN	Project Name	Programmed FTA Funds	Obligated FTA Funds	Remaining Unobligated	Notes
			FFY25 TIP	FFY25	Funds	
Atlanta Regional Commission		5307	\$ 241,077	\$ -	\$ 241,077	
Atlanta-region Transit Link Authority		5307	\$ 5,664,258	\$ (146,721)	\$ 5,517,537	Balance Sheet Transfer
Barrow County		5307	\$ 36,296	\$ -	\$ 36,296	
Bartow County		5307	\$ 203,274	\$ -	\$ 203,274	
Cherokee, County of		5307	\$ 1,260,824	\$ -	\$ 1,260,824	
County of Cobb	GA-2025-023-01	5307	\$ 6,840,759	\$ 2,852,276	\$ 3,988,483	
County of Douglas		5307	\$ 838,283	\$ -	\$ 838,283	
Coweta County		5307	\$ 360,742	\$ -	\$ 360,742	
Dawson County		5307	\$ 29,586	\$ -	\$ 29,586	
Fayette County		5307	\$ 417,956	\$ -	\$ 417,956	
Forsyth County		5307	\$ 1,239,408	\$ 146,721	\$ 1,386,129	Balance Sheet Transfer
Georgia, Hall County of		5307	\$ 7,257	\$ -	\$ 7,257	
Gwinnett County Government		5307	\$ 7,645,013	\$ -	\$ 7,645,013	
Henry, County of		5307	\$ 1,164,867	\$ -	\$ 1,164,867	
Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority		5307	\$ 66,678,059	\$ -	\$ 66,678,059	
Newton County		5307	\$ 327,291	\$ -	\$ 327,291	
Paulding County		5307	\$ 577,238	\$ -	\$ 577,238	
Rockdale County		5307	\$ 360,494	\$ -	\$ 360,494	
Walton County		5307	\$ 96,755	\$ -	\$ 96,755	
Atlanta-region Transit Link Authority		5337 HIMB	\$ 2,843,366	\$ -	\$ 2,843,366	
County of Cobb	GA-2024-019-01	5337 HIMB	\$ 1,524,466	\$ 1,524,466	\$ -	
Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority		5337 HIMB	\$ 1,662,102	\$ -	\$ 1,662,102	
Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority	GA-2025-025-00	5337 FG	\$ 79,267,104	\$ 60,800,491	\$ 18,466,613	
Bartow County		5339	\$ -	\$ (22,648)	\$ 22,648	
Cherokee, County of		5339	\$ 145,816	\$ -	\$ 145,816	
County of Cobb	GA-2024-019-01	5339	\$ 750,230	\$ 750,230	\$ -	
County of Douglas		5339	\$ 96,892	\$ -	\$ 96,892	
Forsyth County		5339	\$ 146,721	\$ (146,721)	\$ -	Balance Sheet Transfer
Gwinnett County Government		5339	\$ 825,773	\$ -	\$ 825,773	
Henry, County of		5339	\$ 137,842	\$ -	\$ 137,842	
Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority		5339	\$ 3,912,988	\$ -	\$ 3,912,988	
Xpress Regional Commuter Services		5339	\$ 648,300	\$ 146,721	\$ 795,021	Balance Sheet Transfer